LE TRAIL DES CHEVREUILS - FALLAIS 22/02/15 19.90 km

Place dos NOM Catégorie temps temps/km Vitesse
1 1069 CHARLIER JEAN-FRANCOIS Homme 01:33:07 04:41 12.82
2 222 GRENIER LAURENT Homme 01:33:18 04:41 12.80
3 292 LIAGRE DIERIK Homme 01:34:25 04:45 12.65
4 252 JAUNART PASCAL Homme 01:40:35 05:03 11.87
5 315 MATHY AXEL Homme 01:41:17 05:05 11.79
6 393 RYSENAER MARC Homme 01:41:37 05:06 11.75
7 255 JOOSTENS JASPER-FREDERIK Homme 01:42:39 05:09 11.63
8 434 THIBERT DAMIEN Homme 01:44:58 05:16 11.38
9 132 DESCAMPS FABRICE Homme 01:46:23 05:21 11.22
10 277 LEFEVRE PIERRE Homme 01:46:39 05:22 11.20
11 270 LEBER MATHIEU Homme 01:46:49 05:22 11.18
12 209 GILLIS KASPER Homme 01:48:32 05:27 11.00
13 353 PAESMANS TOM Homme 01:48:39 05:28 10.99
14 405 SEPULCHRE GUILLAUME Homme 01:48:50 05:28 10.97
15 20 BELVAUX YANNICK Homme 01:49:50 05:31 10.87
16 133 DESCHAMPS TANGUY Homme 01:50:11 05:32 10.84
17 409 SMEERS NICOLAS Homme 01:51:18 05:36 10.73
18 219 GOVERS KRIS Homme 01:51:19 05:36 10.73
19 1001 HONORE VIVIEN Homme 01:54:33 05:45 10.42
20 195 GARNETT RICHARD Homme 01:55:16 05:48 10.36
21 16 BECKERS PATRICK Homme 01:55:47 05:49 10.31
22 492 WINTERS ERIK Homme 01:56:35 05:52 10.24
23 4 ALLART DAVID Homme 01:57:04 05:53 10.20
24 389 RONDEUX BENOIT Homme 01:57:55 05:56 10.13
25 312 MARDAGA BERTRAND Homme 01:57:56 05:56 10.12
26 362 PERET FRANCOIS Homme 01:58:04 05:56 10.11
27 1 ADANT PIERRE-YVES Homme 01:58:17 05:57 10.09
28 220 GREFFE FABIEN Homme 01:58:33 05:57 10.07
29 244 HOUBEN ERIC Homme 01:59:14 05:59 10.01
30 387 ROBERT GAELIC Homme 01:59:19 06:00 10.01
31 111 DEKNOP ERIC Homme 01:59:32 06:00 9.99
32 156 DUBUISSON YVES Homme 02:02:11 06:08 9.77
33 142 DEVULDER ARNAUD Homme 02:02:14 06:09 9.77
34 151 DODEMONT FABIAN Homme 02:02:27 06:09 9.75
35 439 TILKIN GIL Homme 02:02:44 06:10 9.73
36 24 BIRTLES CYMON Homme 02:03:03 06:11 9.70
37 333 MOTCH REGINAL Homme 02:04:07 06:14 9.62
38 256 STERCKX NICK Homme 02:04:08 06:14 9.62
39 90 DE MUELENAERE BENOIT Homme 02:04:11 06:14 9.61

40 351 ONANO PATRIZIO Homme 02:05:25 06:18 9.52
41 398 SCALAIS JEAN PHILIPPE Homme 02:06:40 06:22 9.43
42 280 LEHEUREUX OLIVIER Homme 02:06:41 06:22 9.43
43 181 FERON OLIVIER Homme 02:06:41 06:22 9.43
44 86 DE CUYPER HANS Homme 02:06:56 06:23 9.41
45 371 PIRONNET CHRISTOPHE Homme 02:07:07 06:23 9.39
46 194 GALVEZ GAUTHIER Homme 02:07:09 06:23 9.39
47 428 TASSET CHRISTOPHE Homme 02:08:09 06:26 9.32
48 217 GORIS YVES Homme 02:08:10 06:26 9.32
49 245 HUBERT HENRI Homme 02:09:16 06:30 9.24
50 165 EDDIAL YACINE Homme 02:10:01 06:32 9.18
51 149 DOAT PIERRE Homme 02:10:19 06:33 9.16
52 8 BACHMANN MARC Homme 02:10:55 06:35 9.12
53 267 LAUWERS ALEXANDRE Homme 02:11:30 06:36 9.08

(%
>

465 VANDERNOOT VINCENT Homme 02:11:45 06:37 9.06



Place
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

dos
427
355
455
1006
442
487
71
308
199
174
27
360
82
81
249
105
68
137
108
14
1039
236
215
26
325
337

303
129
184
279
62
231
449
140
341
402
37
112
120
96
230
100
98
167
240
33
205
376
183
158
415
246
166
342
21
276
260

NOM
TAMINIAU ANTOINE
PALGEN OLIVIER

VAN DER MEERSCH ANDY
SPOELHAUT THIERRY
TORDOIR ERIC
WEGNEZ STEPHAN
CORDIER NICOLAS
MALHERBE GUILLAUME
GATELIER CHARLES
FAFCHAMPS MICHEL
BONGERS DIMITRI
PEETERS BEN

DAWANS PHILIPPE
DARGENTON LUDIVINE
JACQMIN NATHANAEL
DECHENE GREGOIRE
CONARD ROBERT
DETHIER ALAIN
DEFOURNY SOPHIE
BEAUJEAN GAUTIER
PERDONCIN LUCAS
HENROTAY ROLAND
GOLAS STELIO

BOLLY ROMAIN
MEUWIS FREDERIC
HENNEBERD PHILIPPE
AERTS FREDERIC
MAERTENS SUZAN
DEQUIERDT FRANK
FONTAINE CORALIE
LEGROS PASCAL
COLLAS CHRISTOPHE
HAUTECLAIR BENOIT
VAN DE ZANDEN KOEN
DEVIJVER RUDI

NEVEN ALEXIS
SCHOENAERTS MARIE-FLORE
BRIEN OLIVIER
DELARBRE PATRICK
DELPERDANGE MAXIME
DE WAELHEYNS JOHAN
HAULOTTE OLIVIER

DE WOLF HEINZ

DE WINTER GEERT
EGGERICKX KOEN

HICK GREGORY
BOUILLON JEAN-MARC
GILBERT PHILIPPE
POLLART JEAN-FRANCOIS
FONCK GUY

DUCULOT JEAN-MICHEL
SPRIMONT DAVID
IPERS JAN

EGGERICKX WILLEM
NGUYEN DANIEL
BERNES NICOLAS
LEENDERS BERNARD
KRIVILEV MIKHAIL

Catégorie
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Dame
Homme

Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

temps
02:12:06
02:12:18
02:12:46
02:13:07
02:13:27
02:13:39
02:13:48
02:13:57
02:13:58
02:14:06
02:14:26
02:14:27
02:14:45
02:14:47
02:14:58
02:15:01
02:15:11
02:15:12
02:15:40
02:16:04
02:20:20
02:21:06
02:21:48
02:22:11
02:22:18
02:23:07
02:23:13
02:23:19
02:23:41
02:23:45
02:23:56
02:24:12
02:24:14
02:25:11
02:25:11
02:25:34
02:26:07
02:26:10
02:26:12
02:26:32
02:26:32
02:27:12
02:27:56
02:27:57
02:27:59
02:28:53
02:28:56
02:29:02
02:29:04
02:29:19
02:29:58
02:30:19
02:30:54
02:31:13
02:31:16
02:31:30
02:32:10
02:32:12

temps/km
06:38
06:39
06:40
06:41
06:42
06:43
06:43
06:44
06:44
06:44
06:45
06:45
06:46
06:46
06:47
06:47
06:48
06:48
06:49
06:50
07:03
07:05
07:08
07:09
07:09
07:12
07:12
07:12
07:13
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:15
07:18
07:18
07:19
07:21
07:21
07:21
07:22
07:22
07:24
07:26
07:26
07:26
07:29
07:29
07:29
07:29
07:30
07:32
07:33
07:35
07:36
07:36
07:37
07:39
07:39

Vitesse
9.04
9.02
8.99
8.97
8.95
8.93
8.92
8.91
8.91
8.90
8.88
8.88
8.86
8.86
8.85
8.84
8.83
8.83
8.80
8.78
8.51
8.46
8.42
8.40
8.39
8.34
8.34
8.33
8.31
8.31
8.30
8.28
8.28
8.22
8.22
8.20
8.17
8.17
8.17
8.15
8.15
8.11
8.07
8.07
8.07
8.02
8.02
8.01
8.01
8.00
7.96
7.94
7.91
7.90
7.89
7.88
7.85
7.84



Place
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

dos
107
343
483
478
476
36
70
296
410
76

92
444
138
283
226
153

44
102
106
214
291
329
358
460

35

31

1056

48
211
137

499
60
435
281
218
293
207
331
352
338
1038
114
461
399
213
237
103
327
472
113
423
491
115
63
28
101

NOM
DEFLANDRE GAUTHIER
NOE BENOIT
VLEMINCKX ANDY
VERHEYEN CHRISTOPHE
VERELLEN BART

BRENE YVES
COOREMANS VERO
LOBET PHILIPPE
SMEERS YVES

CROISIER AXEL

AERTS FREDERIC

DE ROP PHILIPPE

VAN BELLE YVES
DETISTE VANESSA
LEMAITRE PIERRE

GYEN MICHAEL
DORMAL STEPHANE
CARTON OLIVIER
DEBEURME CHOUCHOU
DEFECHEREUX JEAN-LUC
GOHY BENOIT

LHOEST PASCALE
MOHIMONT NATHALIE
PAUWELS MARC

VAN ZINNEN MARC
BOURMORCK CARINE
BOSCARDIN NADINE
NONDONFAZ GENEVIEVE
CHENOIX PIERRE
GLAUDE VERONIQUE
DETHIER ALAIN
BADENBERG BERNARD
POLIS LUCIENNE
COLIGNON CHARLES
THIRION ALAIN
LEJEUNE BENOIT

GORIS HARRY

LIBION SARAH

GILLET EMMANUEL
MORELLE MATHIEU
ORBAN GERALDINE
NARDESE GIANNI
ANTONISSEN DIMITRI
DELARBRE RENE
VANDENBROUCKE JOHAN
SCHARPE CHARLES
GOFFAUX PIERRE
HENRY OLIVIER

DECERF ASTRID
MILANOVIC GORAN
VANLOMMEL FRANCOIS
DELARBRE NATHALIE
STRALE VINCENT
WILLEMS FREDERIC
DELATTRE SEBASTIEN
COLLAS DOMINIQUE
BONTEN TOM

DEBATTY MARINE

Catégorie
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Dame
Homme
Homme

Dame

Dame
Homme
Homme

Dame

Dame

Dame
Homme

Dame
Homme
Homme

Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Dame
Homme
Homme

Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Dame
Homme
Homme

Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme

Dame
Homme

Dame

temps
02:32:14
02:32:16
02:32:23
02:32:25
02:32:26
02:33:02
02:33:25
02:33:26
02:34:10
02:34:13
02:34:29
02:34:32
02:34:33
02:34:35
02:34:56
02:35:05
02:35:14
02:35:30
02:35:31
02:35:31
02:35:33
02:36:10
02:37:23
02:37:43
02:38:22
02:38:27
02:38:43
02:39:20
02:39:44
02:39:46
02:39:51
02:39:54
02:40:02
02:40:03
02:40:05
02:40:07
02:40:25
02:40:28
02:40:29
02:40:30
02:40:33
02:40:37
02:42:03
02:42:37
02:42:42
02:43:24
02:43:30
02:43:32
02:43:42
02:43:45
02:44:22
02:44:34
02:44:35
02:44:50
02:45:22
02:45:31
02:46:06
02:46:19

temps/km
07:39
07:39
07:39
07:40
07:40
07:41
07:43
07:43
07:45
07:45
07:46
07:46
07:46
07:46
07:47
07:48
07:48
07:49
07:49
07:49
07:49
07:51
07:55
07:56
07:57
07:58
07:59
08:00
08:02
08:02
08:02
08:02
08:03
08:03
08:03
08:03
08:04
08:04
08:04
08:04
08:04
08:04
08:09
08:10
08:11
08:13
08:13
08:13
08:14
08:14
08:16
08:16
08:16
08:17
08:19
08:19
08:21
08:21

Vitesse
7.84
7.84
7.84
7.83
7.83
7.80
7.78
7.78
7.74
7.74
7.73
7.73
7.73
7.72
7.71
7.70
7.69
7.68
7.68
7.68
7.68
7.65
7.59
7.57
7.54
7.54
7.52
7.49
7.47
7.47
7.47
7.47
7.46
7.46
7.46
7.46
7.44
7.44
7.44
7.44
7.44
7.43
7.37
7.34
7.34
7.31
7.30
7.30
7.29
7.29
7.26
7.26
7.25
7.24
7.22
7.21
7.19
7.18



Place dos NOM Catégorie temps temps/km Vitesse

171 161 DUMONT DE CHASSART PIERRE-FRANCOIS Homme 02:46:54 08:23 7.15
172 7 AUSSEMS CHRISTOPHE Homme 02:46:59 08:23 7.15
173 175 FAMEREE EMMANUEL Homme 02:47:38 08:25 7.12
174 412 SOUCHET NATHALIE Dame 02:47:56 08:26 7.11
175 99 DE WINTER HILDE Dame 02:48:10 08:27 7.10
176 445 VAN BOGAERT MARC Homme 02:48:11 08:27 7.10
177 421 STIERS JIMMY Homme 02:48:32 08:28 7.08
178 348 OLIVIER PASCAL Homme 02:48:45 08:29 7.08
179 52 CLAES MICHAEL Homme 02:48:45 08:29 7.08
180 81 DARGENTON LUDIVINE Dame 02:48:47 08:29 7.07
181 268 LAUWERS TIM Homme 02:49:12 08:30 7.06
182 150 DOCQUIER LUCAS Homme 02:51:13 08:36 6.97
183 123 DEMARTEAU ALAIN Homme 02:51:20 08:37 6.97
184 366 PICARD PATRICK Homme 02:51:22 08:37 6.97
185 365 PICARD XAVIER Homme 02:51:51 08:38 6.95
186 350 OLLEVIER GRIET Dame 02:51:53 08:38 6.95
187 13 BAUGNIET PHILIPPE Homme 02:52:07 08:39 6.94
188 18 BELLEFROID ANNE Dame 02:52:40 08:41 6.92
189 290 LHEUREUX GINETTE Dame 02:52:41 08:41 6.91
190 157 DUCAMP JEAN-POL Homme 02:53:42 08:44 6.87
191 289 LHEUREUX ANTOINE Homme 02:54:44 08:47 6.83
192 163 DUSART PAUL Homme 02:54:59 08:48 6.82
193 258 JUBAULT VERONIQUE Dame 02:55:02 08:48 6.82
194 273 LECOCQ ARNAUD Homme 02:55:02 08:48 6.82
195 468 VANDROOGENBROECK STEPHANE Homme 02:55:49 08:50 6.79
196 53 CLAES BENOIT Homme 02:55:51 08:50 6.79
197 441 TOP FILIP Homme 02:56:24 08:52 6.77
198 324 MEUNIER CEDRIC Homme 02:57:22 08:55 6.73
199 425 TALBOT CAROLINE Dame 02:58:50 08:59 6.68
200 414 SPIESSENS JOHAN Homme 02:58:58 09:00 6.67
201 467 VANDEWALLE JOHAN Homme 02:59:01 09:00 6.67
202 262 L'HOIR STEPHANIE Dame 02:59:10 09:00 6.66
203 261 L'HOIR GAETAN Homme 02:59:11 09:00 6.66
204 206 NOWE MAXIME Homme 03:03:10 09:12 6.52
205 201 GELADI NATHALIE Dame 03:03:11 09:12 6.52
206 372 PIZZIFERRI VINCENT Homme 03:03:11 09:12 6.52
207 12 BAUDOIN VINCIANNE Dame 03:03:26 09:13 6.51
208 169 ERNOUX MONIQUE Dame 03:03:33 09:13 6.51
209 54 CLERIN LAURENT Homme 03:04:07 09:15 6.49
210 347 NYSTEN AURELIE Dame 03:04:11 09:15 6.48
211 383 REYNERTZ PIERRE Homme 03:04:13 09:15 6.48
212 347 NYSTEN AURELIE Dame 03:05:33 09:19 6.43
213 49 CHEVALIER MICHAEL Homme 03:06:09 09:21 6.41
214 178 FAVARETTO VIVIANA Dame 03:06:10 09:21 6.41
215 94 DE VOLDER MARIO Homme 03:06:19 09:22 6.41
216 190 FRAIPONT SABINE Dame 03:06:21 09:22 6.41
217 317 MAZUY ANNABELLE Dame 03:06:23 09:22 6.41
218 304 MAES ANJA Dame 03:06:27 09:22 6.40
219 386 ROBERT TANGUY Homme 03:07:00 09:24 6.39
220 248 JACOB KATI Dame 03:08:14 09:28 6.34
221 388 ROI CARINE Dame 03:08:15 09:28 6.34
222 299 LOPEZ CELSO Homme 03:08:28 09:28 6.34
223 136 DESMET MICHAEL Homme 03:08:42 09:29 6.33
224 282 LEJEUNE ASTRID Dame 03:08:44 09:29 6.33
225 131 DEROO LIESELOT Dame 03:09:49 09:32 6.29
226 464 VANDEPITTE LIESBETH Dame 03:09:50 09:32 6.29
227 154 DOYEN MARIE-JEANNE Dame 03:11:55 09:39 6.22

228 203 GERON CHRISTINE Dame 03:24:53 10:18 5.83



Place
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

dos
274
416
369
55
407
406
1029
65
42
177
84
127
188
288

NOM
LECOMTE SOPHIE
STAPELLE DAVID

PIRON VINCENT

CLEVE MICHAEL

SIMONIS JEAN-FRANCOIS
SERVAIS ESTHER

ANDRE ISABELLE

COLLIN DENIS
CAMMARATA BRUNO
FAUVARQUE FREDERIQUE
DE ANGELIS ALEXANDRA
DENIS FRANCOIS-XAVIER
FOUVEZ BRIGITTE
LEVEQUE PATRICK

Catégorie
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Homme
Dame
Homme

temps
03:24:54
03:25:27
03:25:28
03:27:16
03:27:17
03:27:18
03:37:32
03:40:28
03:41:00
03:41:26
03:41:27
03:42:08
03:45:45
03:56:21

temps/km
10:18
10:19
10:19
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:56
11:05
11:06
11:08
11:08
11:10
11:21
11:53

Vitesse
5.83
5.81
5.81
5.76
5.76
5.76
5.49
5.42
5.40
5.39
5.39
5.38
5.29
5.05



